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PERFORMANCE YOU CAN COUNT ON.
DIVERSE PRODUCT LINE
Engineered to be the best pulling, longest lasting trailers on the market, H&H offers the 
broadest selection of models from one manufacturer. Choose from a variety of steel and 
aluminum framed utility, landscape, car hauler, equipment, and deckover trailers, or one of 
our steel dump trailers. If you're looking for an enclosed model, we've got you covered with 
several sizes and style options. No matter what you choose, H&H has what you want and 
what you need...Trailers for every need and every budget.

EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE
Service is the foundation behind H&H and our trailers. We engineer and build top quality 
products at the best value while providing exceptional service — whether it's helping 
you find the trailer most suitable to your needs, or fixing a problem you encounter. With 
a core group of trailer manufacturing professionals and partnering dealers with years of 
experience, our team is available to answer your questions and help you choose a trailer 
that meets your needs, but exceeds your expectations.
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H&H TRAILERS ADVANTAGE

Multiple tie-down points help keep your load safe 
and secure.

Our popular steel models also have an aluminum 
twin! These sleek and lightweight models feature 
aluminum wheels standard. 

Safely located out of reach of your tailgate to help 
prevent accidental damage.

While a flat tire is never convenient, our spare tire 
carrier definitely is (standard on steel models).

TIE-DOWN POINTS ALUMINUM MODELS SETBACK JACK SPARE TIRE CARRIER

H&H Landscape and Utility Trailers offer versatility to haul equipment for your active lifestyle or your landscape needs. 
Leading features provide you reliability you can count on day in and day out.

LANDSCAPE & UTILITY
TRAILERS
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ATV

•	 Steel Angle Frame and Crossmembers
•	 2"x 2" Steel Tube Top Rail
•	 4" Channel Tube Tongue (Tandem Models Wrapped)
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 Spring Assisted Ramp Gate

•	 Aluminum Angle Extrusion Frame with Reinforcement
•	 Aluminum Triple Tube Tongue (Tandem Models Wrapped)
•	 2" x 2" Square Tube Top Rail
•	 Aluminum Wheels

ALUMINUM ATV

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

82" x 12' SA 2990 1600 82.25"

82" x 14' SA 2990 1580 82.25"

82" x 14' TA 7000 5040 82.25"

82" x 16' TA 7000 4950 82.25"

82" x 18' TA 7000 4860 82.25"

82" x 20' TA 7000 4770 82.25"

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

82" x 12' SA 2990 1990 82.25"

82" x 14' SA 2990 1900 82.25"

82" x 14' TA 7000 5415 82.25"

82" x 16' TA 7000 5350 82.25"

82" x 18' TA 7000 5260 82.25"

82" x 20' TA 7000 5100 82.25"

ALUMINUM RAIL SIDE

•	 Aluminum Triple Tube Tongue
•	 2" x 2" Square Tube Top Rail
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 Aluminum Wheels

RAIL SIDE

•	 4" Steel Channel Tongue
•	 2" x 2" Square Tube Top Rail
•	 1-1/2" x 2" Tube Uprights
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 Enclosed Sealed Wiring

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

66" x 10' SA 2990 2100 66.25"

76" x 12' SA 2990 1940 76.25"

82" x 12' SA 2990 1880 82.25"

82" x 14' SA 2990 1780 82.25"

82" x 16' TA 7000 5210 82.25"

82" x 18' TA 7000 5110 82.25"

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

60" x 08' SA 2990 2340 60.25"

76" x 12' SA 2990 2070 76.25"

82" x 12' SA 2990 2010 82.25"

82" x 14' SA 2990 1920 82.25"

82" x 16' TA 7000 5450 82.25"

82" x 18' TA 7000 5360 82.25"

SPRING ASSIST RAMP GATE BI-FOLD RAMP GATE

STAKE POCKET TIE-DOWNSENCLOSED SEALED WIRING

STAKE POCKETS

SPARE TIRE CARRIER

SIDE-STORING ATV RAMPS
SIDE-STORING ATV RAMPS

BI-FOLD RAMP

Additional Sizes Available. Additional Sizes Available. 

PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER



6

HEAVY DUTY RAIL SIDE

•	 5" Channel Tongue, Wrapped 
•	 3" x 2" Tube Top Rail on Tube Uprights
•	 Reinforced Ladder Style, Spring Assisted Gate
•	 2800 lb Load Rating
•	 Enclosed Sealed Wiring
•	 Stake Pockets

•	 15" Tall Solid Steel, 12-Gauge Sides
•	 4" Steel Channel Tongue
•	 Enclosed Sealed Wiring Harness
•	 Welded Front Board Retainer

SOLID SIDE

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

82" x 16' TA 9900 7690 82.25"

82" x 18' TA 9900 7620 82.25"

82" x 20' TA 9900 7500 82.25"

82" x 22' TA 9900 7380 82.25"

82" x 24' TA 9900 6670 82.25"

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

60" X 8' SA 2990 2250 60.25"

66" x 10' SA 2990 2140 66.25"

76" x 10' SA 2990 2110 76.25"

76" x 12' SA 2990 1980 76.25"

82" x 12' SA 2990 1950 82.25"

82" x 14' SA 2990 1860 82.25"

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width
60" x 8' SA 2990 2160 60.25"

66" x 10' SA 2990 2080 66.25"
76" x 10' SA 2990 1960 76.25"
82" x 12' SA 2990 1820 82.25"
82" x 16' TA 7000 5210 82.25"
82" x 18' TA 7000 5110 82.25"
82" x 20' TA 7000 5030 82.25"

ALUMINUM SOLID SIDE

•	 4" Triple Tube Tongue
•	 15" Tall Polished Aluminum Tread Brite Sides
•	 2000 lb Rated Swivel Jack with Wheel
•	 Aluminum Wheels

OPTIONAL EXTRUDED DECK

SELF-RETAINED GATE PINS

FLOOR MOUNTED D-RINGSSIDE MOUNTED D-RINGS

OPTIONAL SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER

7000 LB RATED
DROP LEG JACK

Additional Sizes Available.

SPARE TIRE CARRIER
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LANDSCAPE & UTILITY TRAILERS

•	 19.5" Tall, 3-Board Treated Wood Sides
•	 2" x 2" Square Tube Top Rail
•	 Internal Mounted, D-Rings
•	 2000 lb Rated Swivel Jack with Wheel

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

60" X 8' SA 2990 2045 60.25"

66" x 10' SA 2990 1900 66.25"

76" x 10' SA 2990 1850 76.25"

76" x 12' SA 2990 1740 76.25"

82" x 12' SA 2990 1700 82.25"

82" x 14' SA 2990 1590 82.25"

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

78" x 10' 2990 2270 78"

78" x 12' 2990 2220 78"

78" x 14' 2990 2170 78"

WOOD SIDE

ALUMINUM LOW SIDE

•	 19.5" Tall, 3-Board Treated Wood Sides
•	 2" x 2" Square Tube Top Rail
•	 Spare Tire Carrier
•	 Spring Assisted Ramp Gate

•	 5" Aluminum Tube Extrusion Frame
•	 Custom Fabricated Corner Gussets
•	 Extruded Aluminum Deck
•	 Aluminum Stake Pockets
•	 (4) D-Rings, Corner Mounted
•	 16-1/2" Deck Height

Size GVWR Payload Deck Width

60" X 8' SA 2990 2045 60.25"

66" x 10' SA 2990 1900 66.25"

76" x 10' SA 2990 1850 76.25"

76" x 12' SA 2990 1740 76.25"

82" x 12' SA 2990 1700 82.25"

82" x 14' SA 2990 1590 82.25"

INTERNAL MOUNTED D-RINGS

SPARE TIRE CARRIER

BI-FOLD RAMP GATE

RAIL SIDE
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H&H TRAILERS ADVANTAGE

CAR HAULER
TRAILERS
On or off the clock, H&H Car Hauler Trailers are the proven solution for towing your vehicle, ATV or side-by-side, compact 
tractor, or any light equipment and materials with confidence. With a wide range of models and options, we have the 
perfect trailer for your vehicle.

For complete protection from the elements, check out our H&H Enclosed Car Hauler Trailers on page 26.

Safely located out of reach of your tailgate to help 
prevent accidental damage.

For added protection against the elements, each 
trailer is equipped with a sealed wiring harness.  

Great for providing additional clearance for your car 
doors. Standard on aluminum models.

Keeps your ramps secure and easy to access at the 
rear of the trailer.

SETBACK TONGUE JACKS SEALED WIRING HARNESS REMOVABLE FENDERS UNDERCARRIAGE RAMP STORAGE
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CAR HAULER

•	 2’ Steel Tread Plate Dovetail
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 Spare Tire Carrier
•	 82” Clearance Between Fenders

•	 Aluminum Channel Frame and Crossmembers
•	 Fully Wrapped Channel Tongue
•	 Stake Pockets and Rub Rail
•	 Removable Fenders
•	 Aluminum Wheels
•	 82" Clearance Between Fenders

ALUMINUM CAR HAULER

Size GVWR Payload Deck Height

82" x 16’ + 2’ 7000 4890 23"

82" x 18’ + 2’ 7000 4770 23"

82" x 20’ + 2’ 7000 4650 23"

82" x 16’ + 2’ 9900 7500 24"

82" x 18’ + 2’ 9900 7270 24"

82" x 20’ + 2’ 9900 7035 24"

Size GVWR Payload Deck Height

82" x 16’ + 2’ 7000 5390 24"

82" x 18’ + 2’ 7000 5315 24"

82" x 18’ + 2’ 9900 7840 26"

82" x 20’ + 2’ 9900 7700 26"

82" x 22’ + 2’ 9900 7560 26"
5’ SLIDE-IN RAMPS 

REDESIGNED BULKHEAD

DECK ACCESS STEP

PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER

PULL-OUT STAMPED RAMPS

2' EXTRUDED DOVETAIL

OPTIONAL SPARE TIRE CARRIER
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•	 Stake Pockets and Rub Rails
•	 Aluminum Tread Brite Pump and Battery Storage
•	 Electric Powered Hydraulic Tilt Cylinder
•	 Powder Coated Attaching Hardware
•	 Aluminum Wheels

ALUMINUM SPEED LOADER TILT

Size GVWR Payload Load Angle

82" x 18' 7000 5330 14°

82" x 20' 7000 5250 12°

82" x 22' 9900 7650 11°

82" x 24' 9900 7550 9°

OPTIONAL
FRONT ROCK GUARD

SPEED LOADER TILT

•	 Steel Channel Construction
•	 Fully Wrapped Tongue
•	 Custom Pivot Design 
•	 Tapered Reverse Dove
•	 Steel Tread Plate Formed Fenders
•	 Front and Rear End Board Caps
•	 Sealed Wiring Harness

EL
EC

TR
IC

 T
IL

T

M
AN

UA
L 

TI
LT

Size GVWR Payload

82" x 18' 7000 5040

82" x 20' 7000 4810

82" x 22' 9900 7110

82" x 24' 9900 6900

Size GVWR Payload

82" x 18' 7000 5100

82" x 20' 7000 4990

82" x 22' 9900 7200

82" x 24' 9900 7070

REMOVABLE FENDER 2-BUTTON CORDED REMOTE

SPARE TIRE CARRIER CHAIN SLOTS

Lo-Pro Configuration Available
3 Degree Less Load Angle

Length Load Angle
 18' 14°
20' 12°
22' 11°
24' 9°

OPTIONAL TOOLBOX

Hydraulic Cylinder Jack
(MX) Manually Operated

PUMP AND BATTERY STORAGE

LOCKABLE TOOLBOX
EX MODELS

Hydraulic Cylinder Jack
(EX) Electric Power Operated Pump

TREAD PLATE FENDERS
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HEAVY DUTY SPEED LOADER TILT

•	 Channel Steel Frame
•	 I-Beam Gooseneck Construction
•	 Electric Powered Hydraulic Tilt Cylinders
•	 Lockable Pump and Battery Storage
•	 12000 lb Rate Drop Leg Jack (Dual on Gooseneck)
•	 Heavier Suspensions Available

Size GVWR Payload Load Angle

82” x 26’ 14000 10000 10°

82” x 26’ GN 14000 9500 10°

82” x 28’ GN 14000 9250 8°

82” x 30’ GN 14000 9000 6°

DUAL HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS PROTECTED LIGHT BUMPER

REVERSE TAPERED DOVETAIL



H&H Dump Trailers are built tough and proven to work hard for you. Each model is thoughtfully designed with key 
features to assist in your hauling needs — from a variety of materials like rock, dirt and debris to small and medium-sized 
equipment.  

With light-duty to heavy-duty designs in a variety of sizes and payload configurations, H&H has a Dump Trailer that is 
right for you.  

12

Quickly raise and lower your bed with a 12V 
hydraulic pump and deep cycle battery.

Safe and clean storage for you hydraulic pump, 
battery and remote.

Secure your equipment for a safe haul with the 
internal mounted D-rings.  

While a flat tire is never convenient, our standard 
spare tire carrier definitely is (4.5x8 Homeowner 
excluded).

POWER HYDRAULICS PUMP AND BATTERY STORAGE WELDED D-RINGS SPARE TIRE CARRIER

H&H TRAILERS ADVANTAGE

HYDRAULIC DUMP
TRAILERS



INTEGRATED SIDE STEP
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•	 15" Tall, 12-Gauge Sides
•	 One-Piece Smooth Steel Floor
•	 Barn Door Gate with Spreader Function
•	 Single Stroke Lift Cylinder
•	 Tarp Brackets
•	 Spring Brake Suspension

Size GVWR Payload

4.5' x 8' 2900 1960

Size GVWR Payload

62" x 8' SA 5000 3600

62" x 10' TA 7000 5110

•	 One-Piece Smooth Steel Floor
•	 Reinforced Top Rail
•	 Two 3" x 5' Steel Ramps in Carrier
•	 Integrated Tarp Shroud, Tarp and Anti-Sail Rod
•	 Tarp Brackets and Tarp Hooks
•	 83" Interior Box Width
•	 Gooseneck Hitch Available

•	 24" Tall, 12-Gauge Sides
•	 Barn Door with Spreader Gate Function
•	 Two 3" X 5' Steel Ramps in Carrier
•	 Integrated Tarp Shroud
•	 Power Up, Power Down Hydraulics
•	 7000 lb Rated Drop Leg Jack
•	 76" Interior Box Width

Size GVWR Payload

76" x 10' 9900 7110

76" x 12' 9900 7030

Size GVWR Payload

83" x 14' 14000 9900

83" x 16' 14000 9450

83" x 14' 16000 11750

83" x 16' 16000 11300

•	 Removable Side Panels Work as Ramps
•	 Anti-Skid Finish on Ramps
•	 12" Tall Sides
•	 D.O.T. Certified Street Legal
•	 Electric Hydraulic Lift Cylinder
•	 Swivel Jack with Wheel

SCISSOR HOIST

POWER UP, POWER DOWN SPREADER FUNCTION

110V BATTERY CHARGER

INTEGRATED TARP SHROUD4.5x8 HOMEOWNER HOMEOWNER

INDUSTRIAL CHANNELUTILITY
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INDUSTRIAL I-BEAM

SCISSOR HOIST

TELESCOPIC HOIST

•	 8", 13 lb/ft Steel I-Beam Main Frame and Tongue
•	 8", 13 lb/ft Steel I-Beam Tongue
•	 3" Steel Channel Crossmembers
•	 16" On-Center Spacing
•	 Custom Formed Top Rail
•	 24" Tall, 12-Gauge Steel Sides
•	 10-Gauge One-Piece Smooth Bed
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 D-Rings, Side Mounted
•	 Ramp Hook Bar and Ramp Carrier
•	 Barn Door with Spreader Function
•	 Spare Tire Carriers
•	 Sealed Wiring Harness
•	 Integrated Tarp Mount and Shroud
•	 Mesh Tarp Kit (Installed)
•	 Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Retention Bow Kit
•	 Tarp Brackets and Tarp Hooks
•	 110V 5amp Trickle Charger
•	 12V Deep Cycle Battery
•	 12V Hydraulic Pump (3000 PSI)
•	 2-Button Corded Remote

Size GVWR Payload

83" x 12' 14000 10120

83" x 14' 14000 9900

83" x 16' 14000 9450

83" x 14' 16000 11750

83" x 16' 16000 11300

Size GVWR Payload

83" x 12' 14000 10120

83" x 14' 14000 9900

83" x 16' 14000 9450

83" x 14' 16000 11750

83" x 16' 16000 11300

SCISSOR HOIST

INTEGRATED TARP & TARP SHROUD

HEAVY DUTY I-BEAM FRAME

TELESCOPIC HOIST

HEAVY DUTY STEPS

The Scissor hydraulic lift system contains a hydraulic 
cylinder within a hoist mounted to the underside of 
the trailer, increasing the rigidity between the dump 
bed and the dump frame. The scissor hoist provides 
the fastest cycle time of the different hoists with a 
power up, power down hydraulic pump.  

Rapidly growing in popularity through proven 
performance, the Telescopic hydraulic lift system 
provides the best mechanical advantage when lifting 
a load. Having the cylinder mounted upright to the 
front of the bed directs the lifting force vertically, 
reducing stress to the frame and pivot points.

12K RATED DROP LEG JACK

PUMP, BATTERY, TOOL STORAGE

SPARE TIRE CARRIERS 6' H.D. RAMPS IN CARRIER
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TOPLINE® I-BEAM

•	 Steel Tube Box Frame
•	 24" Tall, 10-Gauge Steel Sides
•	 7-Gauge One-Piece Steel Deck
•	 12K Rated, 2-Speed Drop Leg
•	 Tarp Brackets and Tarp Hooks
•	 Ramp Hook Bar and Carrier
•	 Rear Anti-Sail Tarp Retention Bow Kit
•	 D-Rings, Side Mounted
•	 Spare Tire Carrier
•	 High Gloss Powder Coat Finish
•	 Sealed Wiring Harness
•	 110V 5amp Trickle Charger
•	 12V Deep Cycle Battery
•	 12V Hydraulic Pump (3000 PSI)
•	 2-Button Corded Remote

Size GVWR Payload

83" x 14' 15400 10820

83" x 16' 15400 10620

83" x 14' 17600 12780

83" x 16' 17600 12580

INTEGRATED SIDE STEPS

1/4" THICK STAKE POCKETS

6' H.D... RAMPS IN CARRIER

POWER UP, GRAVITY DOWN HYDRAULICS 
TELESCOPIC HOIST

OVERSIZED TOOLBOX
BATTERY STORAGE
SELF-TRIGGERING LIGHT

STABILIZER JACKS

CUSTOM FORMED TOP RAIL
INTEGRATED TARP SHROUD, 
MOUNT, AND INSTALLED TARP KIT

8", 13 LB/FT I-BEAM MAIN 
FRAME AND TONGUE



Getting heavy equipment to the job site or farm shouldn't be difficult. With durability and strength built in, let H&H 
Equipment Trailers handle the rugged duty of the heavy haul. 

Whether you need to haul a skid steer, scissor lift or tractor, rest assured H&H Equipment Trailers are engineered to 
withstand your most demanding loads. 
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Heavy duty steal tread plate fenders stand up to 
your rugged jobs.  

Safely located out of reach of your tailgate to help 
prevent accidental damage.

Steel tube design offers additional tie down 
points to secure your load. 

Designed to work as a lift-assist in safely raising 
and lowering hinged ramps. 

DOUBLE BREAK FENDERS SETBACK DROP LEG JACKS HEAVY DUTY BULKHEAD SPRING ASSIST RAMPS
H&H TRAILERS ADVANTAGE

EQUIPMENT
TRAILERS
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Size GVWR Payload

82" x 14' + 2' 14000 11310

82" x 16' + 2' 14000 11140

82" x 18' + 2' 14000 10970

82" x 20' + 2' 14000 10700

82" x 22' + 2' 14000 10430

INDUSTRIAL

INTEGRATED STEP ADJUSTABLE DOCK LEGS

•	 Full Channel Steel Structure, Wrapped Tongue
•	 Spring Assist Ramps
•	 12000 lb Rated Drop Leg Jack
•	 Adjustable Coupler
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 82" Clearance Between Fenders

SUPER DELUXE RAMP INDUSTRIAL

Size GVWR Payload

82" x 16' + 4' 14000 | 16000 10840 | 12135

82" x 18' + 4' 14000 | 16000 10700 | 11955

82" x 20' + 4' 14000 | 16000 10560 | 11780

•	 Full Channel Steel Structure, Wrapped Tongue
•	 4' Self-Cleaning Dovetail
•	 Full Width Spring Assist Ramps
•	 Adjustable Coupler
•	 Spare Tire Carrier
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 82" Clearance Between Fenders

FULL WIDTH RAMPS

SPRING ASSIST

12000 LB RATED DROP LEG JACK

2' TREAD PLATE DOVETAIL

SPARE TIRE CARRIER
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SINGLE AXLE GRAVITY TILT

•	 Drop Spring Suspension
•	 Cylinder Shut Off Valve
•	 Hydraulic Cushion Load Cylinder
•	 Dual Locking Hold-down Latches
•	 Stake Pockets
•	 Full Tilt Available

GRAVITY TILT

•	 Knife Edge Dovetail
•	 Torsion Suspension
•	 Hydraulic Cushion Load Cylinder
•	 7000 lb Rated Setback Jack
•	 Reinforced Tread Plate Fenders

Size GVWR Payload

62" x 10' 6000 5060

78" x 12' 7800 4915

78" x 12' + 4' 7800 4800

78" x 12' 9900 7520

78" x 12' + 4' 9900 7350

Size GVWR Payload

82" x 16' + 4' 14000 | 16000 10800 | 12290

82" x 16' + 6' 14000 | 16000 10690 | 12090

82" x 18' + 4' 14000 | 16000 10690 | 12090

82" x 18' + 6' 14000 | 16000 10460 | 11900

82" x 20' + 4' 14000 | 16000 10460 | 11900

LOCKABLE TOOLBOX 4' STATIONARY DECK

CYLINDER SHUT-OFF VALVEFORK TUBE OPTION

D-RING TIE-DOWNS
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TOPLINE INDUSTRIAL

•	 Tube Crossmembers on 16" Centers
•	 HD 2-Speed, 12K Rated Drop Leg Jack
•	 Slipper Spring Suspension
•	 Hydraulic Cushion Load Cylinder 
•	 Cylinder Shut Off Valve
•	 Balanced Gravity Tilt
•	 4 1/2" Oversized 1/4" Thick Stake Pockets
•	 (4) 3/4" D-Rings

TOPLINE TILT BED

•	 3" Steel Channel, 16" On-Center Spacing
•	 HD Bulkhead with Integrated Tie-Down Points
•	 Welded Rear Board Retainers
•	 (4) 3/4" D-Rings
•	 Adjustable Pintle Coupler
•	 Integrated Oversized Toolbox
•	 Self-Trigger Interior Light and Battery Storage

Size GVWR
15.4K | 17.6K | 22K

Payload
15.4K | 17.6K | 22K

15' + 3' 15400 | 17600 | 22000 12120 | 14080 | 18080

17' + 3' 15400 | 17600 | 22000 11920 | 13880 | 17880

19' + 3' 15400 | 17600 | 22000 11720 | 13380 | 17680

Size GVWR
15.4K | 17.6K

Payload
15.4K | 17.6K

82" x 16' + 4' 15400 | 17600 11360 | 13380

82" x 16' + 6' 15400 | 17600 11220 | 13180

82" x 18' + 4' 15400 | 17600 11220 | 13180

82" x 16' + 6' 15400 | 17600 11020 | 12980

OVERSIZED STAKE POCKETS 8", 13 LB/FT I-BEAM

3' SELF-CLEANING DOVETAIL
48" X 24" SPRING ASSIST RAMPS

HD 2-SPEED, 12K RATED
DROP LEG JACK

SPARE TIRE CARRIER

14.5 DEGREE TILT ANGLE

2" PRESSURE TREATED PINE

BANJO TIE DOWNS

EASY LOCKING TILT BED LATCHOVERSIZED TOOLBOX



H&H Deckover Trailers are a great choice for hauling heavier equipment or loading supplies like pallets and hay bales. 
Constructed with quality materials and attention to details,  our Deckover Trailers are built to work hard for you.  

20

Attached ramps with spring-assist function are 
designed to ease heavy lifting.  

Built to withstand the stress of your toughest jobs. While a flat tire is never convenient, our spare tire 
carrier definitely is.

Allows for easy access to the deck.

SPRING ASSIST RAMPS I-BEAM CONSTRUCTION SPARE TIRE CARRIER INTEGRATED STEPS

H&H TRAILERS ADVANTAGE

DECKOVER
TRAILERS
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STANDARD DUTY

STANDARD DUTY DOVETAIL

•	 I-Beam Frame with Channel Tongue, Fully Wrapped
•	 Setback Jack and Adjustable Coupler
•	 Heavy Duty Tube Bulkhead
•	 Spare Tire Carrier
•	 30-31" Deck Height

•	 I-Beam Frame with Channel Tongue, Fully Wrapped
•	 4' Self-Cleaning Dovetail and Spring Assist Ramps 
•	 Setback Jack and Adjustable Coupler
•	 Heavy Duty Tube Bulkhead
•	 Stake Pockets and Rub Rail
•	 30-31" Deck Height

Size GVWR Payload

102" x 16' 9900 | 14000 7150 | 11000

102" x 18' 9900 | 14000 6950 | 10800

102" x 20' 9900 | 14000 6750 | 10600

102" x 22' 9900 | 14000 6450 | 10250

102" x 24' 9900 | 14000 6250 | 10050

Size GVWR Payload

102" x 16' + 4' 9900 | 14000 6600 | 10450

102" x 18' + 4' 9900 | 14000 6400 | 10250

102" x 20' + 4' 9900 | 14000 6200 | 10050

102" x 22' + 4' 9900 | 14000 5900 | 9750

102" x 24' + 4' 9900 | 14000 5700 | 9550

10" I-BEAM FRAME INTEGRATED STEP

SPARE TIRE CARRIER SPRING ASSIST RAMPS

INTEGRATED STEP

ADJUSTABLE DOCK LEGS

OPTIONAL RAMPS AND CARRIER

STAKE POCKETS & RUB RAILS



•	 Pierced I-Beam Low Profile Design - 33" Deck Height
•	 Torque Tube System
•	 5' Self Cleaning Dovetail
•	 Full Width Deluxe Ramps
•	 Pipe Spools and Stake Pockets
•	 Dual 12000 lb Rated Drop Leg Jacks
•	 Straight Deck and Bumper Pull Models Available

LOW PROFILE

Size GVWR Payload

102" x 20' + 5' 15000 | 17600 9475 | 11650

102" x 25' + 5' 15000 | 17600 8810 | 10985

102" x 25' + 5' 22500 | 25900 15110 | 14780

102" x 30' + 5' 22500 | 25900 14540 | 14350

DOUBLE SPRING ASSIST RAMPS

INTEGRATED TOOLBOX

Size GVWR Payload

102" x 21' + 9' 22500 | 25900 15100 | 18060 

102" x 23' + 9' 22500 | 25900 14700 | 17800

102" x 25' + 9' 22500 | 25900 14300 | 17100

HYDRAULIC  TAIL

•	 Pierced I-Beam Low Profile Design
•	 9' Electric Hydraulic Dovetail
•	 Pipe Spools and D-Rings
•	 Full Width Integrated Toolbox 
•	 Dual 12000 lb Rated Drop Leg Jacks
•	 Solar Battery Maintainer

UNDERBODY PUMP BOX

LOCKING TILT LATCH

22

DECK ACCESS STEP

HEAVY DUTY RAMP LATCHES

48" SPREAD AXLE CONFIGURATION

8000 LB LOAD CAPACITY
4000 LB LIFT/HAUL CAPACITY

Additional Sizes Available.



Size GVWR Payload

102" x 22' 15000 10515

102" x 22' 17600 12775

POWER TILT

•	 Integrated Tongue Mounted Pump and Toolbox
•	 10" I-Beam Frame, 34" Deck Height
•	 Welded D-Rings
•	 Power-Up, Power-Down Hydraulics
•	 12000 lb Drop Leg Jack
•	 Under Mount Spare Tire Carrier

STAKE POCKETS / RUB RAILS

DUAL RAM HYDRAULICS

REVERSE TAPER CUT DOVETAIL
 FOR SMOOTH LOADING

OPTIONAL 15000 LB RATED
HYDRAULIC TONGUE JACK
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DECKOVER TRAILERS

LOW PROFILE
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Using 3/8" engineered wood walls with an aluminum, 
H-channel panel divider adds strength plus a clean, 
finished look.  

Bonded by VHB™ tape for superior strength and a 
sleek design.

Each unit is equipped with a 12-volt, LED interior 
light with switch.

A vapor barrier, complete undercoating and a polyurea 
coating on the tongue and rear bulkhead protect your 
investment. 

ENGINEERED WOOD INTERIOR SCREWLESS EXTERIORS INTERIOR DOME LIGHTS EXTERIOR PROTECTION

H&H TRAILERS ADVANTAGE

Built with industry-leading features, H&H Enclosed Trailers deliver confidence and performance for a smooth journey from 
start to finish. Rest assured your valuable cargo will stay dry and protected from the elements.

ENCLOSED CARGO
TRAILERS



HH SERIES FLAT TOP

•	 30" Deep V-Nose
•	 .030 Aluminum Exterior
•	 Drop Spring Suspension
•	 Economical Single and Tandem Axle Models
•	 Optional Posi-Vent System and Door Bar Lock

•	 Round Top Round Front Design
•	 Custom Fiberglass Nose Cap
•	 82" Interior Height
•	 74 1/2" Rear Door Opening Height
•	 Optional Posi-Vent System and Door Bar Lock

HH SERIES ROUND TOP

Size GVWR Payload

6' x 12' SA 2990 1615

7' x 12' SA 2990 1340

7' x 12' TA 7000 | 9900 4890 | 7470

7' x 16' TA 7000 | 9900 2350 | 7230

8' x 16' TA 7000 | 9900 4660 | 7180

8' x 20' TA 7000 | 9900 4240 | 6820

Size GVWR Payload

7' x 14' TA 7000 | 9900 4720 | 7300

7' x 18' TA 7000 | 9900 4360 | 6940

8' x 16' TA 7000 | 9900 4550 | 7130

8' x 20' TA 7000 | 9900 4190 | 6770

101" x 18' TA 7000 | 9900 4060 | 6640

101" x 20' TA 7000 | 9900 3940 | 6520

Size GVWR Payload

7' x 12' TA 7000 | 9900 4475 | 7055

7' x 16' TA 7000 | 9900 4235 | 6815

7' x 20' TA 7000 | 9900 3875 | 6455

8' x 16' TA 7000 | 9900 4085 | 6665

101" x 16' TA 7000 | 9900 4010 | 6590

101" x 18' TA 7000 | 9900 3770 | 6350

TOPLINE SERIES ROUND TOP

•	 .040 Aluminum Exterior (Standard Colors)
•	 Full Tubular Construction, 16" On-Center Spacing
•	 Reinforced Steel Floor Pan and Front Corners
•	 Integrated Ramp Transition
•	 Ramp Spring Cover
•	 Torsion Suspension and Aluminum Wheels
•	 Gooseneck Models Available

DOOR HOLD-BACK REAR DOOR ZINC BAR LOCKS

REINFORCED STEEL FLOOR PAN POSI-VENT

Additional Sizes Available.  

Additional Sizes Available Additional Sizes Available. 

OPTIONAL E-TRACK

OPTIONAL V-NOSE

INTEGRATED STEEL TRANSITION
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Designed with your vehicle in mind, H&H Enclosed Car Hauler Trailers offer complete protection from the elements. Each 
equipped with industry-leading features: 16" on-center roof, wall and crossmember spacing, 24" tall rock guard, 4,000 lb 
rated ramp doors with spring assist, interior dome lights, 36" side doors and more.  

Your prized possessions will be thankful you hauled them safely and securely.  
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Bonded by VHB™ tape for provide superior 
strength and a sleek design.

As an important part of the structure, we protect 
the roof bows for the long haul.

Provides an extra 2” of load clearance and allows 
you to load with ease.

Each trailer is equipped with interior tie-downs to 
secure your load for safe arrival. 

SCREWLESS EXTERIOR GALVANIZED ROOF BOWS INTERIOR DOVETAIL INTERIOR TIE-DOWNS

H&H TRAILERS ADVANTAGE

ENCLOSED CAR HAULER
TRAILERS



HH SERIES FLAT TOP

•	 30" Deep V-Nose
•	 .030 Aluminum Exterior
•	 Floor Mounted D-Rings
•	 Drop Spring Suspension
•	 Shown with Optional Posi-Vent System

•	 Round Top Round Front Design
•	 .030 Aluminum Exterior
•	 Custom Fiberglass Nose Cap
•	 82" Interior Height
•	 74 1/2" Rear Door Opening Height

HH SERIES ROUND TOP

INTERIOR LIGHTING FLOOR MOUNTED D-RINGS

TOPLINE SERIES ROUND TOP

•	 .040 Aluminum Exterior (Standard Colors)
•	 Full Tubular Construction, 16" On-Center Spacing
•	 Reinforced Steel Floor Pan And Front Corners
•	 Integrated Ramp Transition
•	 Torsion Suspension and Aluminum Wheels

Size GVWR Payload

101" x 20' 9900 6650

101" x 24' 9900 6410

101" x 28' 9900 6170

101" x 20' 14000 11340

101" x 24' 14000 10100

101" x 28' 14000 9960

Size GVWR Payload

101" x 20' 9900 6150

101" x 24' 9900 5850

101" x 28' 9900 5550

101" x 20' 14000 10000

101" x 24' 14000 9700

101" x 28' 14000 9400

Size GVWR Payload

101" x 20' 9900 6600

101" x 24' 9900 6360

101" x 28' 9900 6120

101" x 20' 14000 10290

101" x 24' 14000 10050

101" x 28' 14000 9810

RAMP SPRING COVER INTERIOR STEP

POLISHED FRONT CORNERS
OPTIONAL V-NOSE AND POLISHED NOSE

Additional Sizes Available.

FLOOR MOUNTED E-TRACK

OPTIONAL V-NOSE

Additional Sizes Available. Additional Sizes Available.

GOOSENECK MODELS AVAILABLE
OPTIONAL V-NOSE
OPTIONAL POLISHED NOSE 
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Authorized H&H Trailers Dealer

This document is provided for informational purposes only.
Pictures, illustration, and text may include options and accessories not available at 
all times or as standard equipment. Contact your local dealer (sales representative) 

for exact specifications. All trademarks, services marks, trade names, trade dress, 
products names and logo appearing in this document are the property of their 

respective owners. Novae®, H&H Trailers®, and Topline® are registered trademarks 
of Novae LLC. All rights reserved. 

© 2025 Novae LLC

hhtrailer.com

VISIT US! H&H Trailers Division
Novae LLC

1400 E. Washington Street
Clarinda, IA 51632

PROVEN PERFORMANCE. 
TRUSTED RELIABILITY.


